

Fee: \$50 - No Dimension > 12 ftFee: \$200 - Commercial

				Fee: \$175 – Residential (Revised 09/2019)	
☐ Commercial		☐ Residential		□ No Dimension >12 ft	
Permit Informa	ntion				
Requirement SR-1	108 and SR-110 in	all zoning districts provided Section 8.7 of the Pinehurst I assional requirements identifie	Developme	ent Ordinance (PDO) are met and	
	, which can be acce			fee listed in the Village's Fees and ocument?id=10100. Additional	
Intake Informa	tion				
		Property Addres	S		
Street Address					
City, State, Zip C	Code				
Parcel ID #					
		Owner Information	on		
Name		Home P	Home Phone #		
Street Address		Mobile 1	Phone #		
City, State, Zip Code		Business	Business Phone #		
Email				I	
	·				
	00 and a general co		with the N the work,	C Licensing Board. If work is enter applicant information in the License #.	
	General Co	General Contractor (Required)		Mechanical	
License #					
Name					
Street Address					
City, State, Zip					
Phone #					
Email					



Fee: \$50 – No Dimension > 12 ft Fee: \$200 – Commercial Fee: \$175 – Residential

(Revised 09/2019)

					(Revised 0)/201
Licansa #s must	Licensed 1			the NC I	icancing Roard
License #8 musi		illioers as	filed with the NC Licensing Board		
License #	Plumbing			E	lectrical
Name					
Street Address					
City, State, Zip					
Phone#					
Email					
	App	plicant			
Name		Other Pl	none #		
Email		Street A	ddress		
Mobile Phone #		City, Sta	City, State, Zip Code		
General Information					
Description of Work					
Job Cost (N/A if no					
dimension >12 ft)		177 1 1	C A		
Total Square Footage of Structure		Structu	ght of Accessory		
Gross Floor Area of			oss Floor Area of		
Primary Structure (N/A if			Accessory Structure (N/A		
no dimension >12 ft) Is there currently a shed		1f no di	imension >1	12 ft)	
or accessory structure on your property?	□ Yes □ No				
Site Information					
Site Description					



Fee: \$50 – No Dimension > 12 ft Fee: \$200 – Commercial

Fee: \$175 – Residential

(Revised 09/2019)

Total Square Footage of Lot		Total Square Footage of Disturbed Area					
Impervious Surface % - Existing		Impervious Surface % - Proposed					
Located in a Flood Zone	□ Yes □ No	(If yes, a Floodplain Development Permit is required)					
Red Cockaded Woodpecker On Site	□ Yes □ No	(If yes, requires US Fish and Wildlife Approval)					
Water Provider		Sewer Provider					
Zoning Information							
Zoning District							
Overlay District	 ☐ Historic Preservation Overlay District ☐ N/A ☐ Pinehurst South Overlay District 						
Required Documents							
☐ Site Plan/Survey ☐ Floor Plans *	 □ Building Elevations * □ Landscaping Plans * 						
Note: The following surveys are also required as construction work progresses for Additions and New Construction in order to receive a Certificate of Occupancy: 1. Foundation Survey * 2. Final Survey *							
* <u>NOT</u> required for	structures with dimension	ns <12 ft					
Additional Village Perm	its (As Applicable) –	Must accompany this perm	it with the applicable fee				
☐ Floodplain Developmen							
☐ Driveway Permit - If ad		Accessory Structure ed in the Historic Preservation C	Avanlay District				
Certificate of Appropria	telless (COA) – Il locate	ed in the Historic Freservation C	Wellay District				
Other Agency Permits/A	pprovals (As Applica	able) - Per Section 4.2.6 of P	PDO				
☐ Erosion Control Plan (State of North Carolina) ☐ Septic Tank/Well Permit (Moore County)							
☐ Driveway Permit – State	,	☐ Right of Way Encroachment					
☐ US Fish and Wildlife Approval ☐ Other							
Notice to Applicant							
By completing and submitting this application, you certify that this application and submittal is complete and accurate.							
Applicant Signature: Date:							
Planning and Inspections Department							



Fee: \$50 – No Dimension > 12 ft Fee: \$200 – Commercial Fee: \$175 – Residential (Revised 09/2019)